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Canada 

Robert McDonald 

Partner 

rob.mcdonald@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

 

 

China 

Mingyue Dun 

Senior Partner 

mingyue.dun@dentons.cn 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

Yuzhou (Cosmo) Yang 

Partner 

yuzhou.yang@dentons.cn 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

 

Europe 

France 

Isabelle Leroux 

Partner 

isabelle.leroux@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

David Masson 

Partner 

david.masson@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

Clément Monnet 

Of Counsel 

clement.monnet@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Sunday 21 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

Paola Pozzi-Dazza 

Director Marketing & Communication 

paola.pozzi@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
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Germany 

Stefan Dittmer 

Partner 

stefan.dittmer@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

Constantin Rehaag 

Partner 

constantin.rehaag@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Sunday 21 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

Hanna Karoline Heidkamp 

Associate 

Karoline.Heidkamp@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Sunday 21 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

 

Italy 

Giovanni Francesco Casucci 

Partner 

giovanni.casucci@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

 

 

Kazakhstan 

Nataliya Shapovalova 

Senior Associate 

nataliya.shapovalova@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 May until Tuesday 6 June 2017 
 

 

 

 

Netherlands 

Marc Elshof 

Parner 

marc.elshof@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017  
 

 

 

Poland 

Igor Ostrowski 

Partner – Head of Europe TMT Group 

igor.ostrowski@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

Marek Trojnarski 

Of Counsel 

marek.trojnarski@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
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Aleksandra Politańska-Kunicka 

Senior Associate 

Aleksandra.Politanska-Kunicka@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

 

Russia 

Denis Voevodin 

Partner - Head of Europe IP&T Group 

denis.voevodin@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Wednesday 17 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

Tatiana Nikiforova 

Of Counsel 

tatiana.nikiforova@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

Maria Semenova 

Trademark Attorney 

maria.semenova@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

Olga Yakimenko 

Trademark Attorney  

olga.yakimenko@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

 

Ukraine 

Oksana Horban 

Associate 

oksana.horban@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017  
 

 

 

Latin America 

Colombia 

Juanita Acosta 

Partner 

juanita.acosta@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Wednesday 17 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

Luz Helena Adarve 

Partner 

luz.adarve@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Wednesday 17 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

 

Costa Rica 

José Antonio Muñoz 

Founding Partner 

 

joseantonio.munoz@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

Montserrat Guitart Piguillém 

Director of IP and Information Technology 

monserrat.guitart@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
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Guatemala 

Luis Abundio Maldonado 

Managing Partner 

luisabundio.maldonado@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

 

 

Singapore 

Catherine Lee 

Senior Partner 

catherine.lee@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Friday 26 May 2017 
 

 

Gilbert Leong 

Senior Partner 

gilbert.leong@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

Woon Chooi Yew 

Senior Partner 

woonchooi.yew@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

 

 

United Kingdom 

Anna Copeman 

Partner 

anna.copeman@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Sunday 21 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

Campbell Forsyth 

Partner 

campbell.forsyth@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
 

 

Justin Hill 

Partner 

 
justin.hill@dentons.com 
 

Stay: Sunday 21 until Wednesday 24 May 2017  
 

John Linneker 

Partner 

john.linneker@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

 

United States 

Carol Anne Been 

Partner 

carolanne.been@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

Samuel Fifer 

Partner 

samuel.fifer@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Sunday 21 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

Song Jung 

Partner 

song.jung@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Tuesday 23 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

Andrew Park 

Partner 

 

andrew.park@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
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Mary Mathew 

Counsel 

mary.mathew@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

Tara Reedy Sliva 

Counsel 

tara.sliva@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Friday 19 until Thursday 25 May 2017 
 

 

Kate Hart 

Managing Associate 

kate.hart@dentons.com 

 

Stay: Saturday 20 until Wednesday 24 May 2017 
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